
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

JD 9030T Back Right Side Bracket10-1610BR11

JD 9030T Front Right Side Bracket10-1610FR12

JD 9030 Back Left Side Bracket10-1610BL13

JD 9030 Front Left Side Bracket10-1610FL14

JD 9000-9RT Saddle Bracket10-189525

JD 8 RT Pan Side Mount10-1899S26

JD 8RT Tank Straps10-190547

1 1/4 in Washer 10-191248
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Side Mount 500gal Rectangle

John Deere

 

Front

Bolt List

QTY Description

Placement

4

1 1/4" x 10" Bolts

Brackets to tractor

4

1 1/4" Lockwashers

4

1 1/4" Nuts

16

1" x 2 1/2" Bolts

Saddle Frame to Tractor Brackets

16 1" Lockwashers

16 1" Nuts

16

1/2" x 1 1/2" Bolts 

Saddle to Saddle Frame

8

1/2" x 5" Bolts
Tank straps to Saddle

24

1/2" Lockwashers

16

1/2" Nuts
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7
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2007-2014: 

9430T, 9530T, 9630T

9460RT, 9510RT, 9560RT

2015-Current:

9470RT, 9520RT, 9570RT

Price List
500 gal w/Tanks $12,036.00

Limitations may apply.  Please 
consult API Sales at 

800-288-1117.
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500 ID:  JD-9TRT-07CU-OT-500S


